In accordance with
Rule 3.32 of the
Insclvency (England &
Wales) Rules 2016

AMO2

n Company details

ofefs 7of7[2]0

Company number

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

iy

WEDNESDAY

18

AT
Companies House

23/08/2017 #211
COMPANIES HOUSE

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in fult {Beadworks UK Limited

‘ :

i
i
i bold black capitals.
!

E Administrator's name
Full forename(s) ‘Cari
Surname ' Jackson
E Administrator's address
Building name/number [Ofﬁce D
Street Beresford House
!Town Quay
Post town PSOUthampton
County/Region [ 1
e [S[61 4 [2]AQ
Country {
u Administrator's name o
Fullioenamet9 _Simon e v s
Surname JCampbeII J ancther administrator.
E Administrator's address e

Building name/number |Ofﬁce D

8 Other administrator

Use this section to tell us about
another administrator.

Street |Beresford House

7# ) lTown QJay

Post town Southampton

County/Region } .

wee —[s[ol174] [2[A G
Country [

04/17 Version 1.0




AMQ?2
Notice of statement of affairs in administration

E Attachment

| have attached a copy of:
i X| Statement of affairs
E Statement of concurrence

Date of the statement of affairs
Date {F IK ’F ﬁf :2_ :O_ T :77—
u Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)
e O O
u Sign and date
T : [ Signature - T f
S S S <
Signature date E_E ﬁ; m8 :Tzfof TW

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
‘ on the form. The contact information you give wilt be

! visible to searchers of the public record.
|

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Contact name

Carl Jackson

@ Where to send

Compemy e Quantuma LLP

Office D

Address

Beresford House

B Town Quay

Southampion

b
{ Post loven
1

County/Region

= [SToT[A[ [2[AT0

i Country
E o

Telephone

02380336464

Checklist

‘ We may return forms completed incorrectly or
; with information missing.
i
Please make sure you have remembered the
following:
[0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.
1 You have attached the required documents,
1 You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

Company Name: Beadworks UK Limited (in Administration) (“the Company”)

Company Number: 06870720
In the High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, Companies Court No. 5886 of 2017

Statement as to the affairs of (a) Beadworks UK Limited of Office D, Beresford House, Town Quay,
Southampton, SO14 2AQ

on 8 August 2017, the date that the Company entered Administration.

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete
statement of the affairs of the above named Company as at 8 August 2017, the date that the
Company entered Administration.

Garg Guera
ooy Gough

Dated ]| 0¥ IQOI?

Full name

Signed




Beadworks UK Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 August 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Goodwill NIL 5,000.00
Furniture & fittings 3,920.00 3,500.00
Office Equipment 345.00 250.00
Stock - residual post trading sale NIL 21,000.00
Stock {net of trading costs) 335,000.00 70,000.00
Rent deposits 13,875.00 6,250.00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 106,000.00

Signature G“‘Z‘._G—&I'L Date 18 )0% !20 (7




Beadworks UK Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 August 2017

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated fo

Realise
£
Estimated tota! assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 106,000.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Employee holiday pay 2,000.00
o 2,000.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 104,000.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
104,000.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) - NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 104,000.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges o 104,000.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down} NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 104,000.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 13,822.00
Employees 7.500.00
Shareholder loans 269,000.00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 13,460.00
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE 2,179.00
305,961.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (201,961.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (201,961.00)
lssued and called up capital
1,000.00

Ordinary Shareholders

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

1,000.00

{202,961.00)

@m—y' Gl pate 1618 [2013

Signature




Lioc| 8031 ®*=d dim= o eimeubis
172 7
Z7Z1 96N 'suA) uodn aiseomaN JAVd - swoish
958212 ‘Uojuaqbuny 'MalA yied UOIUSE 'aSNOH LLIOMEA B onuaAsy WH
771 963N 'sui| uodn ansesmaN 1VA - swoishd
00°0St'EL ‘uoluagBua 'MaIA Wed UOWSE ‘'TOZE 48 WY 'NHDY g snuanad WH
06°0£9 dS0 SML ‘uoisal ‘L1 un Sanpye uesg
sueon
00'000'69Z | 3dF LOY 8[E3YL 'PEOY UORES ‘B1USD WELPLEWY f| O 19p|oYAIBYS 101984
890 £1S papuny
§6°60¢ 'yBnojs "Weosque ‘pEOY LOUOH ‘| WU 'gny waynos | (MN) leucnewsiul THA
dH0 29Y pajwi Bunson
29'%LE ‘anysxieg 'Buipeay 'auen Uk 950y ‘asnoy uebopes pabieuep Jlamogipag
vsn
£2'298 ‘9SELB VO 'BUBZIE] ‘| | Z S)ing ‘PJBABINOY BINJUSA LLOGL QUL NOD
4S6 0LHY paywi7 sbulpul4
oLevl'l ‘Aopmes 'Aep uimay ‘eujua] SSBUISNG LAY ‘EL WUN B UBYD pnganig
0¥'889'Z MY LD 'uoreq "abpugsBuly “o8ds aiod 80| aiemyog ensipldsy
ZDZ L ¥OY 'weybumom
€2'181 ‘sueT sie(iy Allow ‘squad ssauisng syt ‘gl Nun a{|8Zeg) D4y
0S'0LE Dy 613N "uay ‘Bulie 1594 "Il SBury 'meIp 18mo] || Aunoag p a4 1QY
uan B Joypalo (apooisod Lpm) 10}|patd JO aweN
3 Allnoas jo snjep Alunoss ayeq Aq play Aunoes Aue Jo sjie1aq 3 |ep Ssalppy
JO Junowy

‘uoissassod s Auedwod ayy ul Apadold Jaao apy Jo uonusiel Buluyed sioppass Aue pue siuaweaiBe ajes |BuoIPUCS Jo Buises) japeyo ‘aseyind-aiy Japun
si0)pasd Aue aeoipul pue ((1awnsuod e Jo uoniuyep Joj abed JueAs|al 89S) SJAWNSUOD UIBLBD pue ssafojdwa Guipnjoxa) sIoNP=240 ||B 8PN 1SNW NOA 830N

(ssownsuod pue sasfojdwa Buipnioxs) SHOLIOIHD ANVINOD



aje ainjeubig
m;O\N\NO\N_. d .\Niﬂw?%
60°09p'862 | STVLOL
St 169 ¥SN '0Z€6L Vd 'a|mssieo) ‘prenasnog spuelybiy OFf 21980 § MM
08'¢¥e VAT BENS ‘UCPUMS ‘987 X0 Od JOJEMA SSLUBY |
175
847291 19y ‘Buipesy; 'weyuaag 'sieisy uue4 ueg pRid 'L 1un Jedywms
ek 1¥8 XXM ‘uopuoT ‘peoy uu SAes9 001 “lIeH Wog|oH Aed abeg
8dt ¥ZHE ‘poombury ‘peoy
07502 Aungsileg “ed sseuisng spue|pesH ‘esnon pue|ssoy PajiLu HNOY
vyoi
or'aLy'l LSS 'X9587 'Bag-uo-puayinog 'pEOY YaINYIYINog gEf ueppay
n3c 1oY
05 0vp “anysag ‘Buipeay ‘asenbg Aingio *asnoH UOSpIARQ wWsy
00'ELS S5 BLIND xass] ‘mopel 'gegy xog Od pajwi] samog Asud
00°025'2 di LOY ‘suysyieg ‘Buipesy ‘peoy SudaND gg d11 suaydalg aJoo
AAE
00's¥ S N9 *Aaung ‘Aapaquen ‘AR WEISN] UNOD JSISUIN | papwry 6861 S2I
uanb J0}1padd (apooysod yim) Joppasd o sweN
F Anoas Jo anjea Ajunoss ajeq Ag pley Ajunoas Aue Jo s|ietaq 31q2p 10 S53IDPY
Jnowy

‘uoissassod s Auedwod auy ul Apadoud JaAo afii Jo uonualas Suiwiels sioupais Aue pue sluswaalbe ajes [BUOKIPUOS Jo Buises) jeReYyd “aseyaind-allYy Japun
sJ0)ipaJ0 Aue 8)esipul pue ((Jawnsuco e Jo uoniuyep Joy abed Juesjas 99s) SiBWINSLOY UlRLE) pue seakojdws Bulpnioxa) SJOJPaID |8 8PNl 1SN NOA 910N

{ssawinsuoo pue sasfojdws Buipn|oxad) SYOLIATYD ANVYAWOD



] aje aineunis
L10T \ IYEL 1ed
7
SIVLO1
00°000'L 000't

Aleuipio | 00°0g 05 03P b UopuoT Homsiyg 'Peoy JOUBAS0IO GZ ueyy Aeiplog Uined epsig
Aeuipio § poras 05 HMP LYY ‘2aysiiag ‘weybupop ‘arclo suagey £ eldng euaeyg
Areuipio | 00'0§ 05 HMF LYOY ‘aaysiiag ‘weyBumop ‘sAci) SHBqoy / eidng ysiysy
AJBUIDIO | DO'OSE 0Sg UMY 17Oy 'sdysiiag ‘weybupjop ‘srocio spaqoy eldng mley
Aruipio | poosy 0S¥ HMY LyDY ‘saysyiag ‘weyBujos ‘ea0ig) spaqey / eydng Bien

fayuey
Keuipig | 00°08 05 D3 $M UOPUOT NOIMSIYY "PBOY JOUBASDIS 57 -S481y pretan) Aspop Auouiuy

INjeA PI®Y
pIay saleys jo s|eleQg [EUILION Sa1Bys JO "'ON (epodsod yum) ssolppy Jap|oyaleys Jo swep

SHIATOHIYVYHS ANVAWOD



